WATTSTOPPER®
Product Overview
The FSP-2x1B is a family of passive
infrared (PIR) outdoor sensors that
raise or lower the electric lighting level
to high, low or off based on motion
and/or daylight contribution. Typically,

above the photocell setpoint.
Sequence of Operation
Ordering Information
Catalog #
Master Pack Details Inner Pack Details
Master
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)
Inner
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)Length Width Height Length Width Height
FSP-201B 40 19.2 12.7 11.6 18.3 20 18.8 12.3 5.3 8.3
FSP-211B 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 21 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 10.5
FSP-221B 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 21 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 10.5
FSP-201B-S-L2 or L3 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 23.2 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 10.5
FSP-201B-S-L7 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 24.9 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 11.4
FSP-201B-D-L2 or L3 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 24.9 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 11.4
FSP-201B-D-L7 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 26.7 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 12.2
FSP-211B-S-L2 orL3 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 27.6 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 12.8
FSP-211B-S-L7 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 28.9 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 13.6
FSP-211B-D-L2 or L3 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 28.9 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 13.6
FSP-211B-D-L7 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 31.5 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 14.4
FSP-221B-S-L2 or L3 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 27.6 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 12.8
FSP-221B-S-L7 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 28.9 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 13.6
FSP-221B-D-L2 or L3 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 28.9 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 13.6
FSP-221B-D-L7 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 31.5 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 14.4
6
WATTSTOPPER®
Pub. No. 27429r1  11/2018
To order fully assembled -S or -D model sensor, select one option from each column below and combine part numbers
(as example, FSP-201B-S-L2-B) Information supplied above is subject to change. Harmonization code 8537109030. Country of origin: China.
Pole or Box Mount Sensor Voltage Nipple Configuration Lens Option Color
FSP-201B, 12-32VDC sensor S, Straight Nipple L2, 360° lens, max coverage 48’
diameter from 8’ height
B, Black